PRO PATRIA DE MONTESSON
201, Rue du 8 Mai 1945
78360 - Montesson

Fax. (33)01.39.57.59.40 CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

Nb. tireurs : 295

No IDF
A10 - Arbaléte 10 métres
D__-DAME
1  MOUGINOT Véronique \355 83 88 90 94 0O 0 ARNIERES SURITON
J_ - JUNIOR
1 MAGGI Francois 382 93 94 97 98 0 O CREIL
S - SENIOR
1 CORNUAULT Jeffrey 556 91 92 94 92 93 94 AT BUC
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MARIEZ
FABRER
MOIGNOT
RUINET
MOMMY
HAMELIN
TIBAUT
VERDIER
STUBER
PENENT
MULLER
BRAC
URWICZ
BOULE
TIBAUT
LY

- CADET GARCON
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MAGGI
HENAULT
GRANIE
BEAUMATIN
COLONNA
DELTEIL
RENAULT
OLESSINA
MALDY
CONIN
CAILLET
CAMBON
PAYET
MALOMSOKI
FARCHAUD
FRANGEUL
D'ARCO
ZUBEROGOTTIA
BOUIN

DE WAZIERES
MYKULA
DUPINET
SCHLEICH
PORET

- DAME

BALLERIN

Lucile
Margot
Amélie
Alexandra
Sarah
Coline
Aurélie
Pauline
Eline
Cindy
Pauline
Shirley
Tatiana
Shirley
Emilie
Gotsaw

Francois
Benjamin
Victor
Yoann
Lorenzo
Louis
Lucas
Aleandre
Valentin
Jerry
Pierre
Bastian
Antoine
Valentin
Ludovic
Killian
Dimitri
Hugo
Corentin
Voo
Roman
Alexandre
Mathieu
Mathis

Theinoi

398,8
393,2
389,4
388,8
387,9
386,1
383,8
380,9
369,7
364,1
362,3
356,1
338,8
326,4
SHAS
139,9

606
585,4
571,7
570,2
568,7
565,9
564,3
561,2
559,5
551,6
546,2
541,8
534,9
530,3
522,7
516,9

507

494
482,5
475,8
449,8
440,5
407,7
208,1

356,3

101
96
99
94
95
98
91
98
92
87
91
90
81
89
83
40

100
98
93
96
97
91
96
88
98
93
92
90
87
90
93
90
80
86
85
86
81
72
66
28

88

99 100 100
100 98 99
100 96 95

95 102 98

95 99 100

94 96 98

98 98 98

96 90 98

87 96 95

90 96 92

92 90 89

90 86 91

88 89 81

78 83 77

81 66 80

37 24 39

101 99 102
97 97 97
94 96 93
94 91 94
97 91 99
94 97 94
97 93 92
95 93 96
98 91 91
95 86 96
91 95 84
90 90 91
85 88 90
89 86 89
86 88 80
84 87 76
85 83 85
78 80 89
87 74 82
78 74 80
68 80 67
71 79 72
76 70 70
38 26 29

89 89 90

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

103
97
95
95
92
97
92
94
94
89
96
90
93
90
89
91
79
80
73
74
70
77
62
51

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

103
100
100
100
92
92
93
95
88
93
90
91
92
86
88
89
95
81
82
85
84
70
63
36

POISSY

PPM
COURBEVOIE
SAINT REMY
PONTOISE
PPM

AVT

AT BUC
BOUTIGNY
COURBEVOIE
PPM

ROISSY
ROISSY
MALAKOFF
AVT

ROISSY

CREIL
SAINT REMY
AT BUC
SAINT REMY
AT BUC

PPM
PONTOISE
SAINT REMY
AVT

ALS CLICHY
PPM

PPM
CHOISY
AVT

PPM
POISSY
POISSY

SLT DORME
SURESNES
ROISSY
ROISSY
PPM

PPM

PPM

PPM

No IDF

227

375
363
366
251
146
300
348
243
304
301
309
190
156
302

147
031
351
328
235
365
344
144
061
340
246
285
145
306
230

336
263
307
305
201
267
341
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D1 -DAME 1

[EnY

ROY
PAIMBLANC
SCHAMMEL
JANY
MATHIEU
FAURIEUX
COUSIN
VIRGAL
RAULET
HODBERT

D2 - DAME 2
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TARDELLA
MACREZ
GALVAING
COLMANT
CONTE
SEBBAN

D3 - DAME 3

D O~ WN PP

1 VIGIER
HOCHET
3 LABROUSSE

JF - JUNIOR FILLE

1 STOLL
2 DELAPORTE

JG - JUNIOR GARCON

[EnY

ORGET
JOLY
VERDIER
CONROZIER
THERET
BAUDANT
MARQUIS
ROBASTON
LECORCIER

© 00 N o o0~ WDN

Marie
Nolwenn
Nathalie
Chrystelle
Clémence
Elodie
Sabrine
Pascale
Noélle
Brigitte

Cécile
Isabelle
Claude
Chantal
Stéphanie
Sylvie

Maryse
Chantal
Jacqueline

Ombeline
Lucie

Léon-Paul
Samuel
Guillaume
Rémi
Quentin
Alexandre
Dorian
Valentin
Flavien

411,5
409,5
399,4
389,8
SHORS
378,7
370,7
362,7
360,2
254,6

392,9
386,2
384,1
383,5
367
341,2

380,1
374,6
367,1

396,6
383,5

609
599,6
570,7

569
568,7

545
543,2
527,4

521

103 102 105 102
101 103 103 102
102 98 101 98
97 96 96 100
94 94 96 95
93 94 94 098
96 86 95 94
83 95 93 93
85 92 93 091
60 56 66 72

102 95 97 100
98 92 101 95
96 98 93 097
98 99 97 91
90 94 96 87
92 80 84 86

93 95 97 96
100 94 97 84
95 92 93 87

98 100 100 99
96 95 95 097

102 103 102 100
99 102 102 101
99 98 94 092
94 96 95 95
97 93 91 93
91 97 87 94
85 91 91 91
92 84 92 88
92 88 90 84
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102
98
96
93
97
88
93
89
79
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100
98
92
97
97
88
92
83
88

PPM

ALS CLICHY
CREIL

PPM

TNV
BOUTIGNY
USPTB

AT BUC
ASNIERES
SAINT REMY

AT BUC
ROISSY
PONTOISE
PPM
PALAISEAU
LE PERRAY

FRANCONVILLE
TNV
PPM

AT BUC
PPM

FRANCONVILLE
AT BUC

AT BUC

PPM

PPM
FRANCONVILLE
AT BUC

AT BUC

PPM

No IDF

247
232
283
262

079
37

149

364
325
259
352

091

324

022

102
035
298
257

094
030
88,5
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No IDF

S1 -SENIOR 1
1 PELLEGRINI Florian 5914 98 101 97 98 99 98 PPM 265
2 AUCLAIR David 5002 95101 99 97 98 100 COURBEVOIE 252
3 RIGAL Jean-Christophe 588,6 92 97 100 100 100 101 PALAISEAU 258
4 BOURNAZEL Kevin 5885 97 98 97 98 99 100 PONTOISE
5 PAZERY Richard 5838 92 97 99 95 100 101 TNV 233
6 LEPEIGNEUL Dylan 5831 96 97 98 97 98 96 PPM
7 ROBERT Arnaud 583 99 97 102 95 94 96 COURBEVOIE 245
8 MAXY Franck 5821 99 96 95 98 96 99 ATBUC 160
9 CORNUAULT Jeffrey 5812 94 97 95 98 103 95 ATBUC 036
10 PERON Grégory 580,09 97 98 94 100 95 97  QUINCY VOISINS
11 AUBRY Alexis 576,7 99 91 95 99 95 99  CHOISY 286
12 MULLER Francois 560 93 93 96 90 96 93 PPM
13 LANCIAUX Gautier 556,09 90 92 89 97 93 97  MALAKOFF 213
14 JUGUET Olivier 554 95 94 90 91 93 92  COURBEVOIE 269
15 MARECHAL David 5494 88 91 96 91 95 89  BOUTIGNY
16 CHAVANAIS Wilfried 5185 87 89 85 83 88 87 COURBEVOIE
17 DEVAUX Sébastien 4953 81 87 81 8 83 78 TNV 360
18 COUBARD Guillaume 4335 81 53 73 67 86 75 ASNIERES
S2 - SENIOR 2
1 DECHANCE Thierry 594 97 98 102 99 100 99  CHOISY 287
2 JARDE Carol 590,6 100 96 97 100 100 99  PPM
3 LERENDU Franck 5834 98 99 97 93 97 98  FRANCONVILLE 093
4 ARLOT Christophe 5705 91 98 97 96 94 94  FRANCONVILLE 100
5 GRANDIN Christophe 5632 93 95 94 92 95 94  COURBEVOIE 288
6 DUROUX Didier 5623 89 96 95 96 94 92  ROISSY 294
7 DEMANCHE Pierre 562,1 86 94 97 95 95 95 TNV 361
8 COLLIGNON Serge 561,9 90 93 91 95 97 96 CHOISY 254
9 LEGEAY Bruno 5305 81 87 94 88 94 87  PONTOISE 223
10 PEDRON Christian 5263 87 81 91 91 88 89  ASNIERES
11 ROUE Jean-Marc 524.9 88 91 87 86 83 91 PPM 238
12 GREMBI Jean-Claude 5166 83 89 83 85 88 89 PONTOISE
13 COLLEAUX Pascal 484 86 75 82 87 80 74 TNV 250
14 QUARRE DE BOIR Bertrand 4469 66 80 77 75 68 82 TNV 211
15 AMIEL Bertrand 4297 67 71 73 70 70 79  LEPERRAY 349
S3 - SENIOR 3
1 MAGGIA Jacques 5642 95 95 95 97 92 91 TNV 002
2 ALBAN Guy 5591 95 92 93 94 95 89  QUINCY VOISINS
3 MARCHAND Bernard 5321 86 90 87 90 89 91  FRANCONVILLE 102
4 COUSIN Michel 4977 76 84 81 88 83 87 USPTB 078
5 MAILLEBUAU Gilbert 4912 92 75 89 77 75 84  PONTOISE 363
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- Pistolet 10 métres

-CADETFILLE
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DE TIESENHAUSE Emily

MECHARLE
ENJALBERT
BUFFET

YANG
ISBLED
NOEL
POLGE
VIGOUROUX
GAJOVIC
CAPELLA
LEOMET
CORLAY

- DAME 1

FABRE
PRACASTIN
PASSIEUX
PLUVINAGE
BOUAKKAZI
PEZIN
BUCKSUN
SCHAMMEL
CAPSALIS
PRECY
RUINET
LEMAGNENT
DUMAS

- DAME 2

DEPRE
LOPEZ
DAMOTTE
CHANE
MARDIEUX
COLLEAUX
MATHOT
BERARD
COLAS
FICHTEL
SEBBAN
ROSIER
MAGGI
HUET
BAIXENCH

Manon
Léana
Mathilde

Sunny
Nathan
Antonin
Quentin
Pierre
Nikola
Nicolas
Tommy
Florent

Marie
Valérie
Clothilde
Margaux
Saliha
Julie
Fazimah
Evelyne
Blandine
Laure
Karine
Manuella
Emeline

Nathalie
Laurence
Maryline
Sophie
Jacqueline
Brigitte
Dominique
Christiane
Isabelle
Véronique
Sylvie
Laurence
Carole
Anne
Marie-Thérése

351
341
335
319

540
538
526
526
505
483
473
465
418

368
368
357
355
355
352
351
350
347
339
328
327
311

372
367
352
346
341
862
330
328
324
316
314
310
304
286
214

81
86
77
77

91
95
87
87
88
85
81
78
59

90
93
87
86
86
87
90
94
83
88
77
92
76

90
89
90
88
85
88
78
83
78
81
81
73
80
67
67

92
82
93
81

88
84
80
82

88
86
82
87
85
80
83
76
73

92
90
90

92
89
82
83
90
81
84

81

93
94
87
85
89
82
83
83
81

75
78
78
72
37

90
89
85
79

86
88
91
90
80
80
77
77
79

95
94
92
94
87
89
89
86
88
89
85
78
82

94
89
87
86
84
83
84
79
84
85
83
81
79
81
47
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90
87
86
83
78
78
75
64
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COURBEVOIE
USPTB
POISSY
POISSY

CHOISY
AT BUC
MALAKOFF
POISSY
MALAKOFF
SDTM
USPTB
AVT

AVT

ALS CLICHY
CRETEIL
POISSY

AT BUC
ROISSY

AT BUC
ROISSY
CREIL

MORET SUR LOING

PONTOISE
SAINT REMY
ROISSY
AVT

PPM
FRANCONVILLE
AT BUC

PPM

TNV

TNV
SURESNES
USPTB

PPM
COURBEVOIE
LE PERRAY
TIR 360
CREIL

PISTOLIERS AUTEUIL

TNV

No IDF

237
082
228
229

317
025
184
231
200
373
084

152

062

027
333
241
292
236
314
255
362
293
158

239
096
021
368
003
249
242

76
367
244
353
323

279
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D3 - DAME 3
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MAGGIA
MAURIN
JAMET
BETOURNE

KARLICK
ROCHE
JOLY
GRANDIN
KREMERM

JE - JUNIORFILLE
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DECOTTIGNIES

1 TOURNEUR
2 HANAFI
3 ARRIEU

JG - JUNIOR GARCON

1 PEREIRA
2 THERRY

Francoise
Nicole
Christiane
Marie-Claude
Edith

Annie
Marie-Pascale
Florence
Chantal
Micheline

Aude
Nisrine
Jéromine

Kévin
Quentin

356
352
340
332
328
328
324
320
320
266

352
344
338

553
488

89
90
78
84
85
82
83
85
79
55

90
82
90

90
87

89
83
87
80
80
87
76
80
85
68

89
85
82

90
82

90
90
84
89
80
78
79
75
79
74

84
86
83

94
73

88
89
91
79
83
81
86
80
77
69

89
91
83

94
75

O O O O O o o o o o
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92
84
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o

93
87

TNV

AT BUC

ROISSY
FRANCONVILLE
TNV

TS GARENNOIS
RSCM-MONTREUIL
MALAKOFF
PONTOISE
ROISSY

USPTB
ALS CLICHY
ROISSY

E.S.V
MALAKOFF

No IDF

001
312
330

338

342
187
280
295

086
063
299

282
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GAJOVIC
LE GUEN
YEPES
GALLAND
STOLL
DELAVIGNE
STARINSKY
BONNARD
HUBERT
SORET
TOURNEUR
KUJAS
MARROUFI
MASCLARD
CHAUNUT
BELHOMME
CACCHIOLI
LAURENT
BOULE
NOEL
RENAUD
BARON
ANTIGNY
PAQUIN
AGOUNE
DE MOL
PEREIRA
DORKEL
LEBRUN
DUEE
MASSOT

Ivica
Mickaél
Pierre
Mathieu
Victorien
Damien
Andriy
Jean-Philippe
Eddy
Tony
Jeoffrey
David
Rabah
Julien
Francois
Florien
Cédric
Olivier
Eddy
Laurent
Frédéric
Franck
Nicolas
David
Wahid
Jean-Pierre
Lionel
Jimmy
Bryann
Laurent
Laurent

568
567
565
558
555
554
554
553
551
549
549
548
548
547
546
542
541
535
535
530
530
530
527
509
507
506
504
497
496
454
413

95
93
92
92
95
92
92
91
89
92
95
88
91
83
93
89
86
90
92
84
83
87
87
85
93
88
89
82
81
78
71

94
93
96
95
92
91
91
89
92
91
88
92
92
94
89
88
92
85
89
86
90
92
88
89
85
81
83
88
78
70
63

95
95
94
92
90
92
95
89
93
92
96
91
93
92
93
90
89
86
87
87
88
86
89
84
87
84
84
81
80
81
74

97
93
92
92
91
94
92
94
87
96
95
91
86
91
94
93
91
92
88
94
92
85
88
85
82
87
85
77
85
71
67

SDTM

TIGY
MALAKOFF
LE PERRAY
AT BUC

AT BUC
STLG

TS GARENNOIS
PALAISEAU
SAINT REMY
USPTB
MALAKOFF
ROISSY
TNV

TS GARENNOIS
PONTOISE
ROISSY
AVT
MALAKOFF
MALAKOFF
PONTOISE
PPM
CRETEIL
MALAKOFF
MALAKOFF
AVT

E.S.V
ROISSY
SDTM

LA FRETTE
LA FRETTE

No IDF

372

191

023
225
163

260

087
181
332
315

308
358

189
185
89

346
193
188
133
284
371
374
220
219
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No IDF

S2 - SENIOR 2

1 CHARTIER Olivier 576 98 91 95 97 97 98  LACHAPELLE STLUC 276
2 MARCQ Florent 553 91 90 93 90 95 94  PONTOISE

3 BUSCHER Alain 552 95 91 92 95 91 88 ATBUC 029
4 LAGADEC Francis 551 97 88 89 94 90 93 PPM 253
5 BRUCIAFERI Daniel 551 88 93 92 91 95 92 PPM

6 LAMY Lionel 548 91 91 93 91 92 90 POISSY 226
7 FOMMARTY Jérdme 542 89 88 92 92 93 88 TS GARENNOIS

8 VERDIER Marc 542 92 84 93 92 94 87 ATBUC 303
9 TOURNEUR Eric 541 90 85 91 93 88 94 USPTB 088
10 ARNAULT Jean-Luc 540 88 91 89 89 89 94 TS GARENNOIS 240
11 GRAS Jean-Christophe 540 88 91 90 91 91 89 PPM

12 DE CEUYPER Lionel 540 90 90 88 92 93 87 ATBUC 248
13 FOUQUET Fabrice 539 90 85 91 89 93 91 TNV 007
14 SACOTTE Frédéric 539 90 90 90 88 91 90  CHOISY 320
15 RIBEIRO Carlos 539 89 94 94 84 90 88 ROISSY 345
16 GARNERO Stéphane 538 90 92 93 84 89 90 AVT 154
17 CRUEIZE Olivier 537 94 87 89 88 88 91  MALAKOFF 195
18 GUILHAMET Michel 537 90 88 88 93 90 88 AVT

19 LAMBERT Christian 536 92 89 83 90 84 93  PONTOISE

20 BULA Pascal 536 93 88 85 89 93 88  CHOISY 319
21 HOLLANDE Jean-Pierre 535 91 86 89 86 92 91 COURBEVOIE 236
22 MARCHAND Ronan 533 83 84 87 92 93 94  SAINT REMY 311
23 BERARD Roger 532 84 88 93 89 88 90 USPTB 77
24 ROUYER Gilles 531 80 89 85 86 90 92 MALAKOFF 182
25 LENGRONNE Bruno 531 86 90 87 89 88 91  PONTOISE

26 TRAN Franck 531 84 88 90 87 94 88  CHOISY 318
27 GUILBERT Frédéric 531 89 87 90 90 90 85  PISTOLIERS AUTEUIL

28 GOTTRANT Pierre 528 82 83 90 91 91 91 ATBUC 334
29 GIANNELLI Maurizo 527 86 87 86 89 88 91 TS GARENNOIS 224
30 YANG Alain 527 90 88 86 89 90 84  CHOISY 316
31 MUHLOFF Philippe 526 95 89 8 81 88 87 TNV 006
32 QUARRE DE BOIR Bertrand 526 89 87 92 86 90 82 TNV 212
33 Ol Jean-Philippe 524 90 90 83 84 91 86 PONTOISE

34 RECLUS Philippe 524 92 86 84 92 86 84  MALAKOFF 198
35 SANTEL Nicolas 523 87 85 86 85 91 89  MALAKOFF 197
36 DELAYRE Alain 523 89 86 87 83 85 88  MALAKOFF 194
37 GREMBI Jean-Claude 518 87 82 87 88 89 85 PONTOISE 329
38 GENOVA Christian 513 85 81 82 86 90 89  ROISSY 370
39 THEVENOT Christophe 513 85 87 83 86 82 85 AVT 128
40 GIRAUD Jean-luc 512 88 84 87 86 79 88 LAFRETTE 218
41 CHOROSTECKI  Fabrice 512 84 83 89 86 83 87 STLG 327
42 BOUMAZA Achour 510 79 84 91 85 86 85 FRANCONVILLE 097
43 BOURHIS Laurent 510 82 85 87 89 82 85 STLG 164
44 STEFANESCU Dan 505 83 84 86 80 87 85 BOURG LAREINE 277
45 HUMBERT Alexandre 505 79 83 82 91 86 84 AVT 137
46 LE MADIC Yann 504 86 88 77 74 90 89 CRETEIL 347
47 ROCHE Roland 504 88 86 84 82 86 78 E.SV 281
48 MECHARLE Michel 500 88 84 80 84 78 86 USPTB 081
49 CAMPANA Franck 500 82 81 81 83 88 80 ATBUC 026
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

AMIEL
ROUARD
CROCHART
BAUDANT
ROBIC

TIBAUT

THAN VAN CON
BARCALA
LAVAINNE
MOIGNOT

LE SCOUL
OLIVEIRA
PELLETIER
DUPINET
LEJENSKI
DANG-TRUNG
ZUBEROGOITIA
SCAPIN
ODDONO

- SENIOR 3

S3
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BALLEJOS
JAMET
CALANDREAU
GUIRAUD
ROURE
PREHU
DOMINGUEZ
BUIGNET
CHAPUS
CAPSALIS
QUESNE
ARNAUD
PERIE
ROUSSE
RICHARD
KARLICK
PEREZ
RAULET
DOUSSIN
BOUGNET
JACOTEZ
MULLIER
SAGOT
ROCHE
GRAU
LERAY
LURIN
BILIEN

Bertrand
Eric
Philippe
Philippe
Pascal
Bruno
Trong-Quy
Jéronimo
Franck
Cyril

Yves
Ghislain
Lionel
Jean-Pierre
Franck
Khoi
Jacques
Didier
Patrick

Georges-raymond
André
Jean-Paul
Michel
Gérald
Claude
Léonardo
Pascal

Jean

Rony

Serge

Henri
Jacques
Yves
Christian
Alain
Georges
Philippr
Gérard
Michel
Jean-luc
Alain
Jean-Michel
Daniel

Joél

Robert
Jean-Michel
Daniel

498
491
484
484
479
473
471
465
463
462
462
461
455
452
451
448
446
414
400

564
554
549
548
545
544
542
589
537
534
534
530
529
529
527
523
523
522,9
521
521
519
513
505
502
461
430
394
377

89
77
75
72
79
79
82
83
82
69
77
84
84
73
75
80
66
69
61

91
85
91
92
93
94
93
91
90
89
80
85
88
90
92
82
89
88
87
86
86
85
89
80
82
73
58
44

80
81
81
82
85
81
77
83
77
80
76
77
77
82
78
82
71
68
53

95
94
91
89
88
88
90
90
84
92
90
86
85
85
87
84
89
88
91
91
89
84
84
84
79
66
57
69

80
87
81
79
77
75
73
68
77
80
72
73
76
77
77
75
77
73
68

99
95
90
93
93
88
91
88
96
82
89
92
89
90
85
87
87
88
82
91
87
87
85
79
79
73
64
64

82
90
81
88
77
79
78
79
72
80
83
76
72
76
80
67
70
63
68

94
92
91
93
91
88
92
92
89
90
95
89
92
85
88
89
87
83
82
85
85
86
84
84
75
74
72
65

88
80
81
85
77
79
80
71
84
74
78
81
68
70
70
67
89
73
75

91
94
95
88
95
93
88
90
88
91
90
90
85
93
89
92
86
87
94
89
89
84
85
89
69
70
76
70

79
76
85
78
84
80
81
81
71
79
76
70
78
74
71
77
73
68
75

94
94
91
93
85
93
88
88
90
90
90
88
90
86
86
89
85
89
85
79
83
87
78
86
77
74
67
65

LE PERRAY
CHOISY
ROISSY
FRANCONVILLE
USPTB

AVT

ROISSY

LA FRETTE
LE PERRAY
COURBEVOIE
LA FRETTE
LE PERRAY
LA FRETTE
PPM

LE PERRAY

CLUB DES TIREURS 12

SLT DORME
AVT
TIR 360

ROISSY
ROISSY

AT BUC
PONTOISE
BONDY

PPM
MALAKOFF
CHAMBLY
PONTOISE
MORET SUR LOING
ROISSY
MALAKOFF
TNV

AVT

TS GARENNOIS
TS GARENNOIS
ANTP
ASNIERES

AVT

AVT

AVT

PONTOISE
ROISSY
RSCM-MONTREUIL
AVT

AVT

LA FRETTE

LA FRETTE

No IDF

321
278
092

157
296
216
354
376
215
356

290
355
310
335
132
322

221
331
024

359
326
186
339

313
261
199
005
127
214

289

148
131
138
275
297
343

126
222
217

lundi 5 octobre 2015

Page 9 sur 9



